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1 006157 ANANYA SINHA SC Mathematics 98.0097.75 97.88 WBCHSE

2 002334 DEBOSMITA MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 97.0096.75 96.88 ISC

3 003387 AASHIKA PODDAR General Mathematics 95.0097.50 96.25 CBSE

4 003133 SHREYA HALDER SC Mathematics 99.0092.75 95.88 ISC

5 000710 PROHELI PAUL General Mathematics 95.0095.75 95.38 CBSE

6 001139 MEGHNA PAL_CHOUDHURY General Mathematics 96.0094.50 95.25 CBSE

7 004178 SOUMI BHATTACHARYYA General Mathematics 96.0094.50 95.25 ISC

8 005125 SUMANA BISWAS General Mathematics 94.0093.50 93.75 CBSE

9 003129 AATIQA AHMED General Mathematics 96.0091.50 93.75 ISC

10 001625 SHUBHA AGARWAL General Mathematics 95.0090.50 92.75 CBSE

11 006093 AYANA MAITI General Mathematics 97.0088.50 92.75 WBCHSE

12 003575 ISHIKA BANERJEE General Mathematics 93.0092.25 92.63 ISC

13 003778 KUHELI BEGUM General Mathematics 91.0094.00 92.50 ISC

14 005378 ANNESHA MAZUMDAR General Mathematics 100.0085.00 92.50 WBCHSE

15 005977 NEELANJANA DEY General Mathematics 94.0090.75 92.38 CBSE

16 000347 POOJA DALAL General Mathematics 94.0089.75 91.88 ISC

17 004623 ANGIRA SAMAJPATI General Mathematics 95.0088.50 91.75 CBSE

18 000173 BANSHIKA AGARWAL General Mathematics 95.0088.25 91.63 CBSE

19 004513 ANKITA SHUKLA General Mathematics 92.0091.00 91.50 ISC

20 005792 DEBANJALI BERA General Mathematics 95.0087.75 91.38 CBSE

21 004651 GARGI GANGULY General Mathematics 94.0088.50 91.25 ISC

22 005146 SAYANI ROY General Mathematics 92.0090.00 91.00 CBSE

23 005642 ESHA BHATTACHARYA General Mathematics 94.0087.75 90.88 CBSE

24 005007 SHEETAL SINGH OBC-B Mathematics 95.0086.50 90.75 CBSE

25 004280 SREETAMA PANDIT General Mathematics 91.0089.75 90.38 WBCHSE

26 003349 BRISTI BARMAN SC Mathematics 91.0089.00 90.00 ISC

27 003363 RITWIKA DE General Mathematics 90.0089.75 89.88 ISC

28 005328 SUBHASHREE MITRA General Mathematics 91.0088.75 89.88 WBCHSE

29 002512 DEBADRITA CHATTERJEE General Mathematics 89.0090.50 89.75 ISC

30 003001 CHANDREYEE PANDA General Mathematics 91.0087.50 89.25 CBSE

31 006402 ANKITA MITRA General Mathematics 91.0087.25 89.13 WBCHSE

32 001371 ANUSKA SABUI SC Mathematics 86.0092.00 89.00 ISC

33 002417 MARIYA JAMAL General Mathematics 92.0085.75 88.88 ISC
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34 004155 SREEJITA ROY General Mathematics 95.0082.50 88.75 CBSE

35 006092 PAROMITA KHASKEL General Mathematics 88.0089.00 88.50 ISC

36 004616 URBEE ROY SC Mathematics 90.0087.00 88.50 WBCHSE

37 001536 NADASHREE BOSE General Mathematics 86.0090.00 88.00 CBSE

38 005860 SHIRIN SIRAJI General Mathematics 90.0086.00 88.00 CBSE

39 003329 SHARMISTHA LAHIRI General Mathematics 94.0082.00 88.00 CBSE

40 005678 BIDISHA CHOUDHURY General Mathematics 90.0085.75 87.88 WBCHSE

41 006143 ALIPRIYA SENGUPTA General Mathematics 87.0088.25 87.63 ISC

42 005363 RAJANYA CHATTERJEE General Mathematics 91.0083.75 87.38 WBCHSE

43 005659 UJJAINI DUTTA General Mathematics 88.0086.25 87.13 WBCHSE

44 002993 SOUMIKA DHAR General Mathematics 84.0087.25 85.63 ISC

45 002754 FARHEEN JAMAL OBC-A Mathematics 84.0087.00 85.50 ISC

46 005730 ANISHA CHOWDHURY General Mathematics 83.0087.25 85.13 WBCHSE

47 005276 ZAHEEN AKHTER OBC-A Mathematics 88.0081.50 84.75 ISC

48 006005 ESHA SARKAR SC Mathematics 84.0084.25 84.13 WBCHSE

49 003623 CHAHAT SHARMA General Mathematics 77.0089.75 83.38 CBSE

50 004988 ANANYA MANNA General Mathematics 83.0082.25 82.63 WBCHSE

51 006376 ANUSHKA BISWAS General Mathematics 78.0086.75 82.38 CBSE

52 005282 RUDRANI KUNDU General Mathematics 81.0083.00 82.00 CBSE

53 003346 GURMEET KAUR General Mathematics 84.0079.75 81.88 ISC

54 005079 SALINI MONDAL General Mathematics 80.0082.75 81.38 WBCHSE

55 003841 UHINI MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 80.0082.25 81.13 ISC

56 005639 TORSHA MAITRA General Mathematics 81.0081.25 81.13 WBCHSE

57 000150 PREETIKA DEWAN OBC-B Mathematics 79.0081.75 80.38 CBSE

58 002325 SHRESHTHA MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 77.0083.50 80.25 CBSE

59 005915 RIYA SATPATHI General Mathematics 75.0084.25 79.63 WBCHSE

60 006319 SUBHASINI GHOSH OBC-B Mathematics 77.0082.25 79.63 WBCHSE

61 001797 SHAISTA SOLANKI General Mathematics 80.0079.25 79.63 ISC

62 006091 MIDHAT FIRDOUS General Mathematics 77.0080.75 78.88 WBCHSE

63 002164 ANGEL RANAPAHELI SC Mathematics 68.0082.50 75.25 CBSE

64 004963 SRISTI MITRA General Mathematics 73.0077.25 75.13 WBCHSE

65 004615 RUPANJANA DASS General Mathematics 73.0076.75 74.88 WBCHSE

66 006666 ARUNIMA DHAR General Mathematics 71.0078.25 74.63 ISC

67 003099 SARMISTA CHETTRI General Mathematics 72.0074.50 73.25 ISC

68 005738 TRIYASHA SARKAR OBC-B Mathematics 73.0073.50 73.25 WBCHSE
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69 006567 ADRIKA CHAKRABORTI General Mathematics 72.0073.00 72.50 ISC

70 005851 ROMANA ISHRAT NASHIN General Mathematics 70.0074.75 72.38 ISC

71 000560 SALONI SADHWANI General Mathematics 68.0076.25 72.13 ISC

72 001080 NUSBA JAVAID General Mathematics 63.0081.00 72.00 ISC

73 002279 DIYA KUMAR General Mathematics 63.0079.75 71.38 CBSE

74 004854 SUDESNA DEBNATH General Mathematics 70.0070.75 70.38 WBCHSE

75 004051 RUCHIKA SHARMA General Mathematics 69.0071.50 70.25 CBSE

76 004805 SOHINI HALDAR General Mathematics 60.0080.25 70.13 CBSE

77 005755 ARITRI DEY General Mathematics 68.0071.75 69.88 WBCHSE

78 006339 SAYONI SAHA General Mathematics 65.0073.25 69.13 CBSE

79 004490 RAGINI SARKAR General Mathematics 66.0072.25 69.13 WBCHSE

80 004298 UPANEETA CHAKRABORTY General Mathematics 58.0078.75 68.38 CBSE

81 002042 BIDISHA MANDAL General Mathematics 53.0074.00 63.50 ISC

82 003038 SHRUTI GOSWAMI General Mathematics 46.0077.00 61.50 ISC

83 005497 ISHITA ROY General Mathematics 53.0063.50 58.25 ISC

84 004160 AMATULLAH FIRDOUS General Mathematics 47.0069.00 58.00 ISC

85 005312 RIYA JAISWAL General Mathematics 47.0067.75 57.38 WBCHSE

86 005209 SUDIPTA MISHRA General Mathematics 56.0056.00 56.00 WBCHSE
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